



MY CAR CONSULTANT PTE LTD

Reg no.: 2016058782

Address: 53 Ubi Ave 1 #01-33 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408934
HP: 98888885

Steve (LKK)

Estimation
12/8/20, 2.00pm
L/S

Date:

7/8/2020

Vehicle:

SMH8695X

Make / Model:

HONDA FIT HYBRID

Chassis No:

GP5-1337403

Ry AL 12 days

No.	Description	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
Parts Replacement:				
1	TAILGATE / DD	1	\$ 880.20	\$ 880.20
2	TAILGATE STOPPER X NM	2	\$ 28.50	\$ 57.00
3	TAILGATE INNER LOCK / BT	1	\$ 167.30	\$ 167.30
4	TAILGATE DAMPER X NM	2	\$ 159.00	\$ 318.00
5	TAILGATE HINGE X NM	2	\$ 41.00	\$ 82.00
6	TAILGATE STRICKER X NM	1	\$ 55.60	\$ 55.60
7	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP / CRU	1	\$ 99.20	\$ 99.20
8	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD / DEF	1	\$ 486.60	\$ 486.60
9	TAILGATE OUTER CHROME MOULDING ? X NM	1	\$ 336.20	\$ 336.20
10	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING / NPC	1	\$ 145.00	\$ 145.00
11	TAILGATE EMBLEM / NPC	1	\$ 68.00	\$ 68.00
12	TAILGATE EMBLEM 'FIT' / NPC	1	\$ 62.00	\$ 62.00
13	TAILGATE EMBLEM 'HYBRID' / NPC	1	\$ 82.00	\$ 82.00
14	TAILGATE DETECTOR ? X NM	1	\$ 88.20	\$ 88.20
15	TAILGATE KEY DETECTOR X NM	1	\$ 62.00	\$ 62.00
16	TAILGATE REFLECTOR X NM	2	\$ 295.00	\$ 590.00
17	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP X NM	2	\$ 54.00	\$ 108.00
18	REAR BUMPER / DD	1	\$ 512.00	\$ 512.00
19	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER / BR	2	\$ 58.30	\$ 116.60
20	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR ? X NM	2	\$ 82.00	\$ 164.00
21	REAR BUMPER SIDE GARNISH ? X NM	2	\$ 79.00	\$ 158.00
22	REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER / DD	1	\$ 182.00	\$ 182.00
23	TAILAMP / CUT / BR	2	\$ 442.00	\$ 884.00
24	TAILAMP PANEL ? X Repair	2	\$ 275.00	\$ 550.00
25	REAR FENDER (RH) / DD	2	\$ 659.00	\$ 1,318.00
26	REAR FENDER COWLING ? X NM	2	\$ 159.00	\$ 318.00
27	REAR FENDER QUARTER GLASS MOULDING / DEC	2	\$ 141.00	\$ 282.00
28	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM / DEF	2	\$ 270.00	\$ 540.00
29	REAR END PANEL / DD	1	\$ 421.00	\$ 421.00
30	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH / CRU	1	\$ 130.20	\$ 130.20
31	REAR FLOOR PANEL ? X Repair	1	\$ 891.20	\$ 891.20
32	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD / DEF	1	\$ 554.70	\$ 554.70
33	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD SPONGE Tray / CRU	1	\$ 498.00	\$ 498.00
34	REAR SPARE TYRE BOLT X NM	BT	\$ 19.50	\$ 19.50
35	REAR HYBRID BATTERY SYSTEM SET ? / BR / check	1	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
36	EXHAUST SILENCER X NM	1	\$ 468.00	\$ 468.00
37	EXHAUST PIPE HEAT SHIELD X NM	1	\$ 114.30	\$ 114.30
38	EXHAUST PIPE SILENCER MOUNTING X NM	2	\$ 32.00	\$ 64.00

9161.50
- 20%
7329.20

				\$ 27,872.80	
			Less 20%	\$ 5,574.56	
			Total	\$ 22,298.24	
	S/Nett items:				
1	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS SET / <i>NR</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	30
2	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT / <i>NR</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	60
3	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL / <i>NR</i>	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	30
4	TAILAMP CLIPS SET X <i>NM</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	
5	TAILAMP SEALANT X <i>NM</i>	2	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	
6	REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING X <i>NM</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	
7	REAR BUMPER CLIP SET / <i>NR</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	30
8	REAR FENDER SEALANT / <i>NR</i>	2	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	30
9	REAR FENDER SIDE INNER TRIM CLIPS SET / <i>NR</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	30
10	REAR FENDER QUARTER GLASS SEALANT / <i>NR</i>	2	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	20
11	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP SET / <i>NR</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	10
12	REAR END PANEL SEALANT / <i>NR</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	30
13	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR / <i>NR</i>	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	30
14	REAR FLOOR PANEL SEALANT / <i>NR</i>	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	30
15	REVERSE CAMERA X <i>NM</i>	1	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	
16	REVERSE SENSOR SET / <i>NR</i>	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	200
				\$ 2,070.00	520 ✓
	Labour to:				
1	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	1000
2	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	1300
3	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	30
4	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REVERSE SENSOR	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	30
5	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR UPHOLSTERY	1	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	50
6	REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	50
7	REMOVE AND REFIT TAILGATE MECHANISM	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	50
8	CHECK AND TEST FOR WATER LEAKAGE	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	30
9	REMOVE AND REFIX FUEL TANK TO FACILIATE REPAIR	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	X
10	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR FENDER QUATER GLASS	2	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	30
11	CHECK AND RESET FAULT CODE LIGHT ON	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	X
12	RESETTING HYBRID SYSTEM AND PROGRAMM ECU	1	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	300
13	CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	X
14	TO RESPRAY UNDERCOATING	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	30
15	APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	30
				\$ 6,440.00	3000
			Parts Replacement Amount	\$ 24,368.24	
			Total Amount for Labour	\$ 6,440.00	
			Total Amount	\$ 30,808.24	

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Reparer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

P- 7329-20
 A- 520
 L- 3000
 10,849-20

L/S- 8679-36
 = 8700